
Monday to Friday

359 359 359 359 359 359 359 359 359 359 359

△ △ ■ ■ □ □

Girvan Girvan Academy - - - - - 14:55 - 15:45 - - -

Girvan Girvan Station - - 08:51 10:36 12:36 15:00 15:01 15:50 15:51 - 17:31

Girvan Henrietta Street - - 08:55 10:40 12:40 15:04 15:05 15:54 15:55 - 17:35

Girvan Ailsa Street East - - 08:57 10:42 12:42 15:06 15:07 15:56 15:57 - 17:37

Pinmore Road to Tormitchell - - 09:07 10:52 12:52 15:17 15:17 16:07 16:07 - 17:47

Pinwherry B734 - - 09:14 10:59 12:59 15:24 15:24 16:14 16:14 - 17:54

Barrhill Wallace Terrace - - 09:23 11:08 13:08 15:33 15:33 16:23 16:23 - 18:03

Glentrool Village Post Office - - 09:41 11:26 13:26 15:51 15:51 16:41 16:41 - 18:21

Glentrool Village Post Office 08:24 08:24 - - - - - - - 17:43 -

Bargrennan Bridgend 08:27 08:27 09:44 11:29 13:29 15:54 15:54 16:44 16:44 17:46 18:24

Penninghame Village 08:36 08:36 09:53 11:38 13:38 16:03 16:03 16:53 16:53 17:55 18:33

Newton Stewart Dashwood Square 08:43 08:43 10:00 11:45 13:45 16:10 16:10 17:00 17:00 18:02 -

Newton Stewart Dashwood Square - - - - - - - - - - 18:40

Newton Stewart Douglas Ewart - 08:48 - - - - - - - - -

Timetable from Sunday 7th January 2024

Girvan  •  Newton Stewart359

Key

□  Mon, Tue only

■  Wed, Thu, Fri only

△  School days only



Timetable from Sunday 7th January 2024

Newton Stewart  •  Girvan359

Monday to Friday

359 359 359 359 359 359 359 359 359

△ △ △ △

Newton Stewart Douglas Ewart - - - - - - 15:35 - -

Newton Stewart Dashwood Square 07:25 07:25 08:00 09:05 11:05 13:35 15:40 15:40 17:20

Penninghame Village 07:32 07:32 08:07 09:12 11:12 13:42 15:47 15:47 17:27

Bargrennan Bridgend 07:41 07:41 08:16 09:21 11:21 13:51 15:56 15:56 17:36

Glentrool Village Post Office 07:44 07:44 08:21 09:24 11:24 13:54 15:59 15:59 17:41

Barrhill Wallace Terrace 08:02 08:02 - 09:42 11:42 14:12 16:17 16:17 -

Pinwherry Willodene 08:11 08:11 - 09:51 11:51 14:21 16:26 16:26 -

Pinmore Road to Tormitchell 08:18 08:18 - 09:58 11:58 14:28 16:33 16:33 -

Girvan Henrietta Street 08:36 08:36 - 10:11 12:11 14:41 16:46 16:46 -

Girvan Girvan Academy 08:41 - - - - - - - -

Girvan Girvan Station - - - 10:16 12:16 14:46 16:51 16:51 -

Key

△  School days only



Timetable from Sunday 7th January 2024

Girvan  •  Newton Stewart359

Saturday

359 359 359 359 359 359 359

Girvan Girvan Station - 08:51 10:36 12:36 15:51 - 17:31

Girvan Henrietta Street - 08:55 10:40 12:40 15:55 - 17:35

Girvan Ailsa Street East - 08:57 10:42 12:42 15:57 - 17:37

Pinmore Road to Tormitchell - 09:07 10:52 12:52 16:07 - 17:47

Pinwherry B734 - 09:14 10:59 12:59 16:14 - 17:54

Barrhill Wallace Terrace - 09:23 11:08 13:08 16:23 - 18:03

Glentrool Village Post Office - 09:41 11:26 13:26 16:41 - 18:21

Glentrool Village Post Office 08:24 - - - - 17:43 -

Bargrennan Bridgend 08:27 09:44 11:29 13:29 16:44 17:46 18:24

Penninghame Village 08:36 09:53 11:38 13:38 16:53 17:55 18:33

Newton Stewart Dashwood Square 08:43 10:00 11:45 13:45 17:00 18:02 -

Newton Stewart Dashwood Square - - - - - - 18:40



Timetable from Sunday 7th January 2024

Newton Stewart  •  Girvan 359

Saturday

359 359 359 359 359 359 359

Newton Stewart Dashwood 
Square 07:25 08:00 09:05 11:05 13:35 15:40 17:20

Penninghame Village 07:32 08:07 09:12 11:12 13:42 15:47 17:27

Bargrennan Bridgend 07:41 08:16 09:21 11:21 13:51 15:56 17:36

Glentrool Village Post Office 07:44 08:21 09:24 11:24 13:54 15:59 17:41

Barrhill Wallace Terrace 08:02 - 09:42 11:42 14:12 16:17 -

Pinwherry Willodene 08:11 - 09:51 11:51 14:21 16:26 -

Pinmore Road to Tormitchell 08:18 - 09:58 11:58 14:28 16:33 -

Girvan Henrietta Street 08:36 - 10:11 12:11 14:41 16:46 -

Girvan Girvan Academy - - - - - - -

Girvan Girvan Station - - 10:16 12:16 14:46 16:51 -


